
                                                

 

2nd World Mind Sports Games  

 
Draughts – 64 

 
 

  
World Men Draughts-64 Championship 

 

 

Round 6   18-08-2012 
 

 Sadikov Azizbek -  Germogenov Nikolay 0-2   

 Dosca Ion -  Zhekeyev Mirat 2-0   

 Gnelitsky Andrey -  Dashkov Oleg 0-2   

 Kolesov Gavril -  Tokusarov Ivan 1-1   

 Bleykher Oleksandr -  Struchkov Nikolay 0-2   

 Janicki Michal -  Byashimov Akhmet 0-2   

 Dudco Denis -  Bilosheyev Sergiy 1-1   

 Viaznikov  Evgenii -  Kalachnikov Andrey 0-2   

 Gaydukov Andrey -  Shkatula Denys 0-2   

 Moulet Pascal -  Aslanli Aslan 0-2   

 Kuczewski Filip -  Artikov Alisher 0-2   

 Novickis Edijs -  Monnet Pierre 2-0   

 Ganopolsky Dmitry -  Liu Jinxin 0-2   

 Farnests Janis -  Laurent Franck 1-1   

 PLUS -  Taillandier Gilles 0-2   

  

  

 

Round 7   20-08-2012 
 

 Germogenov Nikolay -  Dosca Ion  -    

 Byashimov Akhmet -  Dashkov Oleg  -    

 Zhekeyev Mirat -  Kolesov Gavril  -    

 Tokusarov Ivan -  Struchkov Nikolay  -    

 Bilosheyev Sergiy -  Sadikov Azizbek  -    

 Dudco Denis -  Gnelitsky Andrey  -    

 Shkatula Denys -  Kalachnikov Andrey  -    

 Artikov Alisher -  Janicki Michal  -    

 Aslanli Aslan -  Novickis Edijs  -    

 Liu Jinxin -  Gaydukov Andrey  -    

 Bleykher Oleksandr -  Viaznikov  Evgenii  -    

 Kuczewski Filip -  Laurent Franck  -    

 Monnet Pierre -  PLUS  -    

 Taillandier Gilles -  Farnests Janis  -    

 Moulet Pascal -  Ganopolsky Dmitry  -    

  

 

 

 

 

 



General ranking  
 

   Country Gm   Pt  S-l   Sk  S-l 
    1  Germogenov Nikolay RUS     6  -   10    37    42    37  

    2  Dashkov Oleg RUS     6  -    9    37    42    37  

    3  Dosca Ion MDA     6  -    9    36    40    36  

    4  Zhekeyev Mirat KAZ     6  -    8    39    45    39  

    5  Tokusarov Ivan RUS     6  -    8    39    43    39  

    6  Kolesov Gavril RUS     6  -    8    39    42    39  

    7  Struchkov Nikolay RUS     6  -    8    38    42    38  

    8  Byashimov Akhmet KAZ     6  -    8    35    40    35  

    9  Bilosheyev Sergiy UKR     6  -    7    40    43    40  

   10  Gnelitsky Andrey RUS     6  -    7    38    43    38  

   11  Sadikov Azizbek UZB     6  -    7    37    37    37  

   12  Shkatula Denys UKR     6  -    7    35    39    35  

   13  Kalachnikov Andrey RUS     6  -    7    34    39    34  

   14  Dudco Denis MDA     6  -    7    34    37    34  

   15  Janicki Michal POL     6  -    6    33    37    33  

   16  Aslanli Aslan AZE     6  -    6    33    36    33  

   17  Novickis Edijs MLT     6  -    6    30    34    30  

   18  Artikov Alisher UZB     6  -    6    28    28    28  

   19  Gaydukov Andrey RUS     6  -    5    34    38    34  

   20  Viaznikov  Evgenii RUS     6  -    5    34    37    34  

   21  Bleykher Oleksandr GER     6  -    5    32    36    32  

   22  Liu Jinxin CHN     6  -    5    26    29    26  

   23  Kuczewski Filip POL     6  -    4    33    36    33  

   24  Monnet Pierre FRA     6  -    4    28    32    28  

   25  Farnests Janis LVA     6  -    4    26    29    26  

   26  Laurent Franck FRA     6  -    4    26    26    26  

   27  Taillandier Gilles FRA     6  -    4    25    25    25  

   28  Ganopolsky Dmitry ISR     6  -    3    33    33    33  

   29  Moulet Pascal FRA     6  -    3    23    23    23  

   30  PLUS      6  -    0    24    27    24  

 

 


